
Caltrans District - 10 Right of Way and Engineering Surveying Outreach Attendance List 
Name: Email: Phone: Company Prime/Sub 
Dannie Green dgreen@psomas.com (714) 481-7950 Psomas Prime 
Tanya Gross tanya.gross@psomas.com (916) 788-8122 Psomas Prime 
Tina Cooper tcooper@markthomas.com (916) 693-3451 Mark Thomas Prime 
James Ryan jryan@bpengineers.net (209) 401-7264 Baumbach & Piazza, Inc.  
Matt Byas matt@bedrockeng.com (559) 269-1121 Bedrock Engineering  
Krisann Vaughn krisann@bedrockeng.com (559) 970-2800 Bedrock Engineering  
Cristina Thayer cristina.thayer@psomas.com (949) 419-5099 Psomas Prime 
Frank Borges frank.borges@towill.com (925) 872-3857 Towill, Inc. Sub 
Emily Dowgiallo emily.dowgiallo@psomas.com (951) 300-2833 Psomas Prime 
Bernie McInally bmcinally@guidainc.com (909) 322-6682 Guida  
Arvin Chaudhary arvin@chaudhary.com (707) 529-6712 Chaudhary & Associates Inc.  
Jeannie Wiley jwiley@bkf.com (559) 914-0775 BKF TBD 
Hillary Boden hboden@markthomas.com (916) 753-3823 Mark Thomas Prime 
Sam McIntyre smcintyre@markthomas.com (707) 337-2002 Mark Thomas Prime 
Steve Medenhall stevem@chaudhary.com (925) 951-3877 Chaudhary & Associates Inc.  

 
State Of California 

Name: Organization: 
Traci Adams Caltrans District 10 
Jacob Perez Caltrans District 4 
Hayden Sorbo Caltrans District 6 
Joshua Higuera Caltrans District 6 
Rob Perez Caltrans District 10 
Tiana Favila Caltrans District 6 
Christie Lee Caltrans District 6 
Ladd Neu Caltrans District 10 
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